Texas House Licensing & Administrative Committee
Committee Clerk: Jeff Madden

Phone: (512) 463-0798

Room: EXT E2.156

Chairman Rep. Mike Hamilton
Phone: 512-463-0412

Fax: 512-463-1915
mike.hamilton@house.state.tx.us

Vice Chair Rep. Chente Quintanilla
Phone: 512-463-0613

Fax: 512-463-1237
chente.quintanilla@house.state.tx.us

Members:

Rep. Joe Driver

Phone: 512-463-0574

Fax: 512-463-1481
joe.driver@house.state.tx.us

Rep. Charlie Geren

Phone: 512-463-0610

Fax: 512-463-8310
charlie.geren@house.state.tx.us

Rep. Roland Gutierrez

Phone: 512-463-0452

Fax: 512-463-1447
roland.gutierrez@house.state.tx.us

Rep. Patricia Harless

Phone: 512-463-0496

Fax: 512-463-1507
patricia.harless@house.state.tx.us

Rep. John Kuempel

Phone: 512-463-0602

Fax: 512-480-0391
john.kuempel@house.state.tx.us

Rep. Jose Menendez

Phone: 512-463-0634

Fax: 512-463-7668
jose.menendez@house.state.tx.us

Rep. Senfronia Thompson

Phone: 512-463-0720

Fax: 512-463-6306
senfronia.thompson@house.state.tx.us
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